
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94WEBSTER T EE 107539 AA
2 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
2 T: 91 91MOORE G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 90 90EVANS D WW 1668 AA
4 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
6 T: 88 88WADE J EE 108867 AA
7 T: 87 87GRAY R EE 29663 AA
7 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 AA
9 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
10 T: 85 85MORRIS JL WW 2280 AA
10 T: 85 85WAN WK EE 1010 AA
12 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
12 T: 84 84SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
12 T: 84 84WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
15 T: 80 80COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
16 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 AA
17 T: 77 77SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA

Yes18 T: 72 72PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
19 T: 71 71STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89CLARKE K EE 117549 A
2 T: 85 85BLADEN JL EE 73741 A

Yes2 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
4 T: 84 84ARBON R EE 124498 A
4 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 A
4 T: 84 84SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
7 T: 78 78BLACKER DR EE 73033 A

Yes7 T: 78 78PEARSON A EE 109092 A
9 T: 76 76QUINCE DM EE 110569 A
10 T: 74 74EARL SM EE 71507 A
11 T: 73 73BOWN S EE 123520 A
11 T: 73 73FRYER MP EE 39268 A
13 T: 72 72SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
14 T: 71 71TATE MM EE 15088 A
15 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 A

Yes16 T: 67 67EAMES C EE 115673 A
Yes16 T: 67 67SHARMAN A EE 111846 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 B
2 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 B
2 T: 79 79RUSSO A EE 123033 B

Yes4 T: 76 76MALONEY J EE 83751 B
5 T: 75 75BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
6 T: 74 74BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 B

Yes6 T: 74 74MULHALL C EE 110240 B
8 T: 73 73BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
9 T: 72 72SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B

Yes10 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes11 T: 70 70HIGGS P EE 124286 B

12 T: 68 68BROWN AN EE 37128 B
12 T: 68 68CORKRAM L EE 69370 B
14 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes14 T: 66 66ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
Yes14 T: 66 66WEBB D EE 113861 B
Yes17 T: 65 65MANN N EE 66556 B

18 T: 63 63CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
19 T: 57 57HURREN R EE 124026 B
20 T: 56 56SALKELD J EE 104542 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73O'BRIEN S EE 118105 C
1 T: 73 73PALMER SR EE 71592 C

Yes3 T: 71 71FISHER L EE 89790 C
4 T: 69 69GOWER SR EE 114774 C
5 T: 68 68ROSE L EE 122705 C

Yes6 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 C
Yes6 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes8 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes9 T: 61 61WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

10 T: 58 58SULLEY R EE 124162 C
11 T: 54 54COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
12 T: 53 53BURNAGE K EE 114307 C
13 T: 37 37BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94WEBSTER T EE 107539 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 76 76MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY

2 T: 73 73PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes3 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
Yes4 T: 66 66WEBB D EE 113861 LDY

5 T: 54 54COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
1 T: 91 91MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
3 T: 90 90EVANS D WW 1668 SNR
4 T: 89 89CLARKE K EE 117549 SNR
5 T: 88 88WADE J EE 108867 SNR
6 T: 87 87GRAY R EE 29663 SNR
7 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
8 T: 85 85BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
8 T: 85 85MORRIS JL WW 2280 SNR

Yes8 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
8 T: 85 85WAN WK EE 1010 SNR
12 T: 84 84ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
12 T: 84 84MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 84 84SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
12 T: 84 84SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR
12 T: 84 84WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
17 T: 82 82BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
18 T: 80 80COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
19 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 SNR
19 T: 79 79RUSSO A EE 123033 SNR
19 T: 79 79TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
22 T: 78 78BLACKER DR EE 73033 SNR

Yes22 T: 78 78PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR
24 T: 77 77SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
25 T: 76 76QUINCE DM EE 110569 SNR
26 T: 75 75BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
27 T: 74 74BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR
27 T: 74 74EARL SM EE 71507 SNR

Yes27 T: 74 74MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
30 T: 73 73BOWN S EE 123520 SNR
30 T: 73 73FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
30 T: 73 73O'BRIEN S EE 118105 SNR

Yes33 T: 72 72PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
33 T: 72 72SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR

Yes35 T: 71 71FISHER L EE 89790 SNR
Yes36 T: 70 70HIGGS P EE 124286 SNR

37 T: 69 69GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR
37 T: 69 69LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
39 T: 68 68BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
39 T: 68 68CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
39 T: 68 68ROSE L EE 122705 SNR

Yes42 T: 67 67EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
Yes42 T: 67 67SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
Yes44 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

45 T: 63 63CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
46 T: 58 58SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
47 T: 56 56SALKELD J EE 104542 SNR
48 T: 53 53BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
49 T: 37 37BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
2 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
4 T: 73 73BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
4 T: 73 73PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
6 T: 72 72SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
7 T: 71 71STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 71 71TATE MM EE 15088 VET
9 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes9 T: 66 66ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
Yes11 T: 65 65MANN N EE 66556 VET
Yes12 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes13 T: 62 62HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes14 T: 61 61WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

15 T: 57 57HURREN R EE 124026 VET
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